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Everything You Wanted to Know about Al,

Technology and Mental Health

Hilton Garden Inn, 5 Park Street, Freeport, ME

Program Agenda

Thursday September 26

4:00 PM
4:45 PM

5:30 PM

Registration, Social Hour & Time with Exhibitors
Opening Remarks and MAPP Annual Meeting
Dr. Rob McCarley, MD, DFAPA, President, MAPP
Vijay Amarendran, MD, MS, Chair, Program Comm,
MAPP

Disaster Psychiatry—What Every Psychiatrist
Should Know

Anthony Ng, MD, DLFAPA

Friday, September 27

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Registration and Breakfast

Digital Therapeutics for Substance Use Disorders: State
of the Science and Clinical Applications
Lisa Marsch, Ph.D.

Using AI to Enhance Digital Assessment and Treatment
of Mental Health
Nicholas Jacobson, M.D

Morning Break/ Visit Exhibitors

The Promising Potential of Neurofeedback
Meghan E Martz, Ph.D.

Lunch with Exhibitors

Transformation, Disintermediation or Integration:
The Choice of Medicine in Facing the Technology
Wave

Kevin Fickenscher, MD

Leveraging Digital Tools as a Psychiatrist
Carlene MacMillan, MD

Afternoon Break with Exhibitors

Diagnosis TikTok: When Screen Media Impacts
Mental Health

Paul Weigle MD

Closing Remarks

Register Here
Special Thanks to our Exhibitors



https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/2qh6rb2

