Everything You Wanted to Know about AI, Technology and Mental Health

Hilton Garden Inn, 5 Park Street, Freeport, ME

Program Agenda

Thursday September 26

4:30 PM

4:00 PM	Registration, Social Hour & Time with Exhibitors
4:45 PM	Opening Remarks and MAPP Annual Meeting
	Dr. Rob McCarley, MD, DFAPA, President, MAPP
	Vijay Amarendran, MD, MS, Chair, Program Comm
	MAPP
5:30 PM	Disaster Psychiatry—What Every Psychiatrist
	Should Know
	Anthony Ng, MD, DLFAPA
Friday,	September 27

Friday, S	eptember 27
7:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
8:00 AM	Digital Therapeutics for Substance Use Disorders: State of the Science and Clinical Applications Lisa Marsch, Ph.D.
9:15 AM	Using AI to Enhance Digital Assessment and Treatment of Mental Health Nicholas Jacobson, M.D
10:15 AM	Morning Break/Visit Exhibitors
10:45 AM	The Promising Potential of Neurofeedback Meghan E Martz, Ph.D.
12:00 PM	Lunch with Exhibitors
1:00 PM	Transformation, Disintermediation or Integration: The Choice of Medicine in Facing the Technology Wave Kevin Fickenscher, MD
2:00 PM	Leveraging Digital Tools as a Psychiatrist Carlene MacMillan, MD
3:00 PM	Afternoon Break with Exhibitors
3:30 PM	Diagnosis TikTok: When Screen Media Impacts Mental Health Paul Weigle MD

Register Here

Closing Remarks

Special Thanks to our Exhibitors

Program Committee Members

Vijay Amarendran, MD, DFAPA, Chair

Malcolm Rogers, MD, DLFAPA,

Erin Belfort, MD

Anne Hallward, MD, DFAPA

P. Lynn Ouellette, MD DFLAPA

> David Moltz, MD, DLFAPA

Staff

Tracy J Lloyd, M.Ed.
Executive Director,
MAPP